
£¤287

£¤245

ST29

ST47

ST1

ST28

ST5

ST171

ST41

ST146

ST173

ST168

ST28

rs166

rs164
rs178

rs169

rs163

rs55

rs165

rs190
rs147

rs175

rs29

rs174

rs30

rs47

rs150

rs199

rs55

rs175

9676 Foundry St. 
PO Box 219

East Liberty, OH 43319
Phone (937) 666-3431 

Fax (937) 666-6203 
E-mail: luc-rpc@rrohio.com
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Created on: December, 2003
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Zoning
U-1
R-1
B-2

Roads
Township Highway
County Highway
State Highway

:

0 0.6 1.2 1.80.3
Miles

Monroe Township
Logan County


